
86.442

57.224

200.284

01/10/2010

(O.J.D)

Nacional

Mensual

Maternal

Si

-

596

87%

6.202,10

7.050,00

30

Tirada:

Difusión:

Audiencia:

Sección:

Espacio (Cm_2):

Ocupación (%):

Valor (€):

Valor Pág. (€):

Página: Imagen:



86.442

57.224

200.284

01/10/2010

(O.J.D)

Nacional

Mensual

Maternal

Si

-

620

91%

6.459,16

7.050,00

31

Tirada:

Difusión:

Audiencia:

Sección:

Espacio (Cm_2):

Ocupación (%):

Valor (€):

Valor Pág. (€):

Página: Imagen:



86.442

57.224

200.284

01/10/2010

(O.J.D)

Nacional

Mensual

Maternal

Si

-

612

90%

6.368,90

7.050,00

32

Tirada:

Difusión:

Audiencia:

Sección:

Espacio (Cm_2):

Ocupación (%):

Valor (€):

Valor Pág. (€):

Página: Imagen:


	URANO
	CRECER FELIZ 01/10/2010 Pág.30 


